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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ivan Marsh             M3140         1/68    21:37.04    6:58    21:37.04
2     Tim Langdon            M2130         1/75    22:16.07    7:11    22:16.05
3     Brian Wandzilak        M3140         2/68    22:44.06    7:20    22:44.05
4     Brian Kelley           M5199         1/18    24:58.02    8:02    24:57.02
5     Darin Schlake          M4150         1/35    25:07.02    8:05    25:06.07
6     Todd Nott              M4150         2/35    25:29.02    8:13    25:29.02
7     Dennis Pope            M3140         3/68       25:39    8:15    25:37.08
8     Erik Robart            M3140         4/68    27:16.02    8:47       27:15
9     Seth Kutikoff          M2130         2/75    27:47.09    8:54    27:37.08
10    Alan Olsen             M3140         5/68    27:41.01    8:55    27:39.03
11    Jeff Hansen            M4150         3/35    27:57.07    8:55    27:41.08
12    Mitchell Sasek         M2130         3/75       28:17    9:03    28:06.05
13    Shelly Haller          F4150         1/34    28:21.03    9:08    28:19.06
14    Jason Keese            M3140         6/68    28:37.02    9:13    28:35.08
15    Matt Rechmeyer         M5199         2/18    28:55.04    9:18    28:53.03
16    Timothy Turnquist      M2130         4/75    29:11.06    9:22    29:04.02
17    James Benes            M2130         5/75    29:20.08    9:24       29:12
18    Jon Cotton             M2130         6/75    29:17.02    9:25    29:15.01
19    Damon Hummel           M2130         7/75    29:29.02    9:29    29:26.05
20    Ryan Hiatt             M2130         8/75    29:48.08    9:34    29:40.09
21    Paul Hollstein         M3140         7/68    30:06.09    9:38    29:53.01
22    Gavin Bingman          M3140         8/68    29:59.09    9:38    29:54.05
23    Adam Hohbein           M3140         9/68    30:03.04    9:40    29:58.09
24    Sean Irwin             M0120          1/8    30:16.03    9:40    30:01.09
25    Allie Mitchell         F2130        1/108    30:17.09    9:44    30:14.01
26    Nick Mentzer           M2130         9/75    30:42.08    9:50       30:30
27    Rachelle Gross         F2130        2/108    30:35.06    9:50    30:31.09
28    Nick Boney             M2130        10/75    31:40.01   10:01    31:05.07
29    Nicholas Smeenk        M2130        11/75    31:14.09   10:01    31:06.03
30    Brian Buresh           M3140        10/68    31:39.08   10:03    31:11.01
31    Aaron Linton           M2130        12/75    31:39.04   10:04    31:13.09
32    Brandon Knickerbocker  M2130        13/75       31:36   10:10    31:32.05
33    Jason Burke            M2130        14/75    32:05.01   10:10    31:34.09
34    Samantha Lathrop       F0120          1/3    31:40.05   10:11    31:36.03
35    Keal Bockelman         M2130        15/75    31:43.09   10:11    31:36.05
36    Kent Kavan             M3140        11/68    32:18.08   10:11    31:37.03
37    Kurt Schmeckpeper      M3140        12/68    31:42.05   10:12    31:40.03
38    Trent Chrisman         M3140        13/68    32:07.03   10:13    31:42.04
39    Jordane Choquette      F2130        3/108    31:46.03   10:14    31:44.05
40    Scott Cudly            M2130        16/75    32:02.01   10:16    31:52.08
41    Chris Cox              M2130        17/75    31:58.01   10:17    31:55.03
42    Scott Irwin            M4150         4/35    32:17.02   10:19    32:02.05
43    Tom Gifford            M3140        14/68    32:18.04   10:23    32:15.01
44    Travis Davis           M2130        18/75       32:51   10:24       32:17
45    Mark Perley            M2130        19/75       32:22   10:25    32:20.05
46    Larry Burson           M5199         3/18    32:28.06   10:25    32:20.05
47    Susan Dobson           F4150         2/34    32:40.04   10:30    32:36.05
48    Ryan Carman            M2130        20/75    32:46.04   10:31    32:39.03
49    Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F2130        4/108       32:51   10:33    32:43.08
50    Bryson Monroe          M3140        15/68    32:55.06   10:33    32:44.03
51    Jay Shaeffer           M4150         5/35    32:52.01   10:33       32:46
52    Paul Fullmer           M4150         6/35    33:05.06   10:34    32:49.04
53    Dan Zieg               M2130        21/75    33:12.08   10:35    32:49.08
54    Tyler Fries            M2130        22/75    33:44.08   10:36    32:54.06
55    Matthew Boyer          M2130        23/75    33:06.03   10:38    33:01.08
56    Emily Wisch            F2130        5/108    33:30.06   10:40       33:07
57    Dee Walker             F3140         1/91    33:19.08   10:40       33:08
58    Kimber Green           F4150         3/34    33:19.09   10:43    33:16.03
59    Jody Green             F3140         2/91    33:18.06   10:43       33:17
60    Mic Boettner           M3140        16/68    33:26.03   10:43    33:17.03
61    Amy Cherko             F2130        6/108    33:18.07   10:43    33:17.03
62    Adam Bernhagen         M3140        17/68    33:20.09   10:44    33:18.04
63    Brandon Graf           M2130        24/75    33:47.02   10:46    33:26.02
64    Monica Ulses           F5199         1/24    33:40.01   10:50    33:39.03
65    Chris Whirrett         M2130        25/75    34:17.09   10:53    33:46.08
66    Derek Augustine        M2130        26/75    34:12.05   10:54    33:51.08
67    Robert Thomas          M3140        18/68    34:07.02   10:55    33:54.06
68    Corbin Heald           M2130        27/75    34:25.08   10:57    34:00.08
69    Chad Lyons             M3140        19/68    34:21.03   10:58    34:01.05
70    Nikki Witzel           F2130        7/108    34:39.09   11:00    34:08.04
71    Brandy Whitaker        F3140         3/91       34:14   11:00    34:09.01
72    Gabe Kelly             M3140        20/68       34:39   11:05    34:25.09
73    Matt Erb               M2130        28/75    35:02.02   11:06    34:27.01
74    Clinton Bruhn          M3140        21/68    34:51.02   11:07    34:29.03
75    Brenda Ruhrer          F4150         4/34       34:35   11:07    34:30.09
76    Matt Ruhrer            M4150         7/35    34:37.05   11:08    34:33.03
77    Robert Bell            M3140        22/68    35:01.04   11:08    34:34.08
78    Rob Martin             M4150         8/35       34:57   11:14    34:51.08
79    Jake Hoy-Elswick       M2130        29/75    35:34.02   11:16       35:00
80    Dan Currie             M2130        30/75    35:45.03   11:17    35:02.03
81    Emily Wageman          F2130        8/108    35:04.09   11:18    35:04.08
82    Michael Herring        M5199         4/18    35:36.09   11:19       35:09
83    Josh Michaelson        M3140        23/68       35:33   11:23    35:19.02
84    Greg Hellbush          M3140        24/68    35:38.08   11:23    35:19.04
85    Renee Schafer          F3140         4/91    35:44.01   11:27    35:32.04
86    Joe Sutter             M4150         9/35    35:45.02   11:28    35:36.03
87    Daryl Bohac            M5199         5/18    36:12.06   11:29    35:39.08
88    Mark Hoefler           M2130        31/75    36:14.01   11:29    35:40.01
89    Douglas Ayer           M4150        10/35    36:00.08   11:31    35:45.06
90    Tim Hubbard            M2130        32/75    36:03.07   11:33    35:51.08
91    Tim Morfeld            M3140        25/68       36:08   11:34    35:53.02
92    Jason Seger            M2130        33/75    36:08.04   11:35    35:57.05
93    Jim Coover             M4150        11/35    36:25.04   11:36    36:00.05
94    Andrea Hurt            F2130        9/108    36:14.07   11:37    36:02.06
95    Sam Hansen             M0120          2/8    36:21.04   11:37    36:04.05
96    Ben Lytle              M2130        34/75    36:29.07   11:38    36:06.07
97    Angie Boettner         F3140         5/91    36:17.04   11:38       36:08
98    Scott Tontegode        M4150        12/35    36:17.06   11:38    36:08.02
99    Gina Boop              F3140         6/91    36:39.03   11:39       36:10
100   Danielle Galvin        F5199         2/24    36:33.05   11:41    36:16.05
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101   Lindsay Priefert       F2130       10/108    36:54.08   11:42    36:20.05
102   Kent Johnson           M3140        26/68    36:45.05   11:43    36:21.09
103   Andrew Koepp           M2130        35/75    36:53.06   11:43    36:23.02
104   Gary Monter            M5199         6/18    37:01.02   11:47    36:36.01
105   Andy Palu              M2130        36/75    36:49.02   11:48    36:36.07
106   Scott Haecker          M2130        37/75    37:26.07   11:50    36:44.02
107   Kurt Carlson           M2130        38/75    37:42.06   11:51    36:46.05
108   Brandon Phelps         M2130        39/75    37:43.09   11:51    36:47.07
109   Chrissy Plutschack     F2130       11/108    37:27.03   11:52    36:50.05
110   Cole Egr               M0120          3/8    37:10.03   11:52    36:51.05
111   Megan Mikolajczyk      F2130       12/108    37:16.07   11:53    36:52.06
112   Tim Tworek             M3140        27/68    37:14.07   11:55       36:59
113   Jamie Schuster         F3140         7/91    37:15.01   11:56    37:03.01
114   Steve Zieg             M2130        40/75    37:29.06   11:57    37:05.08
115   Danielle Egr           F3140         8/91    37:25.06   11:57    37:07.01
116   Chad Wageman           M3140        28/68    37:07.06   11:58    37:07.06
117   Adam Henke             M3140        29/68    37:16.04   11:58    37:09.03
118   Lauren Honeywell       F2130       13/108    37:31.01   12:01    37:17.04
119   Samantha McPherson     F2130       14/108    37:33.05   12:01    37:17.09
120   Jennifer Eloge         F3140         9/91       37:30   12:03    37:24.09
121   Byron Eloge            M3140        30/68    37:30.01   12:03    37:25.01
122   Jeff Lindstrom         M2130        41/75    37:31.09   12:04    37:26.07
123   Chad Katzberg          M2130        42/75    37:43.03   12:05    37:29.06
124   Kathy Ponte-Hamersky   F4150         5/34    37:37.04   12:06    37:32.06
125   Dane Simonsen          M2130        43/75    38:30.09   12:06    37:34.01
126   Vizma Shaeffer         F4150         6/34    37:43.09   12:07    37:37.07
127   Lisa Kramer-Hansen     F5199         3/24    38:14.05   12:07       37:38
128   Joel Loos              M3140        31/68    37:54.09   12:08    37:41.06
129   Justin Wardyn          M3140        32/68    38:09.09   12:12    37:51.08
130   Chris Cooley           M2130        44/75       38:13   12:14    37:57.05
131   Tony Hartzell          M3140        33/68    43:33.04   12:15    38:00.07
132   Perry Viers            M5199         7/18    38:03.07   12:15    38:01.01
133   Peggy Lind             F5199         4/24    38:05.02   12:15    38:02.09
134   Craig Barnett          M5199         8/18    38:31.03   12:15    38:03.01
135   Elisabeth Hoffman      F3140        10/91    38:26.03   12:17    38:06.09
136   Rita Sukup             F2130       15/108    38:27.05   12:17    38:07.08
137   Brad Hoffman           M3140        34/68    38:26.08   12:17    38:07.09
138   Heather McNeese        F3140        11/91    38:46.09   12:18       38:10
139   Jessie Meinke          F3140        12/91    38:34.06   12:18    38:10.01
140   Joseph Shafer          M3140        35/68    38:53.06   12:18    38:10.07
141   Joshua Batt            M3140        36/68    39:16.02   12:19    38:14.03
142   Jeremy Hellbusch       M3140        37/68    38:25.03   12:19    38:15.03
143   Kyle Duensing          M2130        45/75    38:58.02   12:19    38:15.04
144   Rachel Bouza           F2130       16/108    38:56.09   12:21    38:19.08
145   Sarah Lyon             F2130       17/108    38:37.02   12:22    38:23.07
146   Mitchell Lyon          M2130        46/75    38:37.02   12:22    38:23.08
147   Emily Zimmerman        F2130       18/108    39:06.03   12:24    38:28.09
148   Jason Holsten          M3140        38/68    38:43.04   12:25    38:33.08
149   Carol Healy            F5199         5/24    39:29.03   12:26    38:36.01
150   Greg Dushan            M4150        13/35    39:08.09   12:31    38:52.09
151   Valerie Jensen         F3140        13/91    39:04.01   12:33    38:57.08
152   Hannah Voelker         F2130       19/108    39:14.07   12:33    38:59.01
153   Michael Keating        M4150        14/35    39:31.07   12:35    39:04.09
154   Aaron Reese            M2130        47/75    40:05.06   12:37    39:09.02
155   Rebecca Bayne          F3140        14/91    39:44.08   12:37    39:09.04
156   Jim Sheets             M3140        39/68    39:15.05   12:37    39:10.03
157   Katie Sharp            F2130       20/108    39:41.04   12:38    39:13.04
158   Kevin Juracek          M2130        48/75    39:28.04   12:42    39:25.05
159   Alicia Peters          F3140        15/91    39:57.07   12:42    39:27.03
160   Pamela Kent            F2130       21/108    39:37.04   12:43    39:28.04
161   Stephen Jacobson       M3140        40/68    40:20.02   12:43       39:29
162   Stacy Hilton           F3140        16/91    40:09.04   12:44    39:32.02
163   Amy Ruisinger          F3140        17/91    40:04.03   12:46       39:37
164   Ryan Thompson          M3140        41/68       40:04   12:46    39:37.03
165   Brianne Bayer          F3140        18/91    39:49.07   12:47    39:42.08
166   Terri McKinney         F3140        19/91    39:49.05   12:48    39:43.03
167   Grace Miller-Smeenk    F2130       22/108    39:55.07   12:49    39:46.07
168   Andrew Collins         M3140        42/68    40:01.06   12:49    39:47.05
169   Kreg Green             M4150        15/35    40:11.03   12:49    39:48.06
170   Susan Parr             F4150         7/34    40:11.02   12:49    39:49.01
171   Kevin Kruse            M3140        43/68    40:12.01   12:50    39:51.02
172   Bridgett Petzoldt      F3140        20/91       40:00   12:50    39:51.07
173   Rashay Wright          F2130       23/108    40:12.05   12:50       39:52
174   Amber Soucek           F3140        21/91    40:03.06   12:51    39:55.01
175   Erin Schlautman        F2130       24/108    40:13.03   12:52       39:57
176   Josh Schlautman        M2130        49/75    40:13.03   12:52    39:57.01
177   Jannel Emery           F2130       25/108    40:24.06   12:53    39:58.07
178   Peg Coover             F4150         8/34    40:25.04   12:53    40:00.04
179   Hannah Defreese        F2130       26/108    40:52.08   12:58    40:15.07
180   Joel Bacon             M3140        44/68    40:55.06   13:02    40:28.05
181   Laura Boone            F2130       27/108    41:19.08   13:04    40:34.08
182   Ann Langemeier         F2130       28/108    41:19.08   13:04    40:34.09
183   Jeremy Swanson         M3140        45/68    40:57.05   13:04    40:35.03
184   Janece Mollhoff        F5199         6/24    40:42.02   13:05    40:37.03
185   Robert Johnson         M3140        46/68    41:10.07   13:09    40:49.08
186   Brian Clinton          M4150        16/35    41:57.05   13:12    40:58.08
187   Morgan Beach           F2130       29/108    41:38.04   13:13    41:03.06
188   Dan Egr                M4150        17/35    41:24.01   13:14       41:05
189   Bea Sides              F5199         7/24       41:12   13:14       41:06
190   Thomas Ringsmuth       M2130        50/75    41:51.05   13:15    41:07.08
191   Timohty Kovar          M4150        18/35    41:40.03   13:15    41:09.03
192   Ritchie Moore          M4150        19/35    41:50.04   13:16    41:10.03
193   Michael Healy          M2130        51/75    42:03.07   13:16    41:10.04
194   Sarah Larose           F2130       30/108    41:54.05   13:16    41:12.05
195   Casey Borer            M2130        52/75    42:16.04   13:17    41:14.09
196   Shane McNeese          M3140        47/68    41:53.07   13:18    41:16.02
197   Craig Coleman          M3140        48/68    41:24.02   13:18    41:17.08
198   David Draper           M3140        49/68    41:47.06   13:20    41:22.04
199   Jacob Crabb            M3140        50/68    41:31.04   13:20    41:23.09
200   Micki Fries            F2130       31/108    42:20.01   13:22    41:30.01
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201   Kathryn Stolee         F2130       32/108    42:00.08   13:24       41:37
202   Derrick Stolee         M2130        53/75    42:00.08   13:24       41:37
203   Gina Boltz             F2130       33/108    41:48.03   13:25    41:38.04
204   Mark Allen             M4150        20/35    42:17.09   13:27    41:45.02
205   Kevin Watson           M2130        54/75    42:03.01   13:27    41:45.02
206   Kelley Leidenthal      F2130       34/108    41:57.01   13:27    41:47.01
207   Jillian McCracken      F2130       35/108    42:39.08   13:28    41:48.06
208   Patrick Merrill        M2130        55/75    42:19.07   13:30    41:54.01
209   Heather Sullivan-Rus   F3140        22/91    42:23.09   13:31    41:58.02
210   Amy Volkman            F2130       36/108    42:09.08   13:32    42:02.07
211   James Barnett          M0120          4/8    42:38.05   13:35    42:10.09
212   Kara Hawkins           F3140        23/91    42:41.02   13:38    42:19.03
213   Linne Vavrina          F3140        24/91    42:49.02   13:39    42:21.07
214   Vince Kuhl             M4150        21/35    42:45.08   13:39       42:23
215   Jack Frans             M5199         9/18       42:41   13:41    42:29.09
216   Kim Thrasher           F4150         9/34    43:09.02   13:43    42:35.01
217   John Seminara          M5199        10/18    42:46.04   13:43    42:35.03
218   Loan Nguyen            F2130       37/108    43:13.03   13:44    42:38.08
219   Laura Miller           F3140        25/91    43:35.04   13:45       42:40
220   Maggie McPherson       F3140        26/91    42:56.05   13:45    42:40.08
221   Hannah Hoy-Elswick     F2130       38/108    43:15.06   13:45    42:40.09
222   Kylie Matya            F3140        27/91    43:10.05   13:46       42:46
223   Kelly Barrett          F3140        28/91    43:16.07   13:47    42:46.07
224   Kaye Monter            F4150        10/34    43:10.02   13:47    42:47.01
225   Becki Klitzke          F3140        29/91    43:14.07   13:47    42:48.02
226   Jessica Cooley         F2130       39/108       43:04   13:47    42:48.08
227   Marcie Purkey          F2130       40/108    43:03.07   13:47    42:49.02
228   Kaylee Haman           F2130       41/108    43:42.05   13:48    42:50.04
229   Mark Smith             M4150        22/35    43:38.03   13:51    42:59.05
230   Melanie Sutko          F2130       42/108    43:56.01   13:51    43:00.06
231   Scott Johnson          M3140        51/68    43:49.01   13:52    43:02.07
232   Sarah Eckhardt         F3140        30/91    44:02.02   13:53    43:06.07
233   Megan Sullivan         F2130       43/108    43:12.07   13:54    43:09.02
234   Keeley Nyman           F3140        31/91    43:33.09   13:56    43:15.02
235   Connie Nemec           F4150        11/34       43:53   14:00    43:27.05
236   Michael Mason-D'croz   M2130        56/75    43:47.02   14:01    43:29.07
237   Greg Joyce             M3140        52/68    44:26.03   14:01    43:31.08
238   Jennifer Lesac         F2130       44/108    43:41.07   14:01    43:32.03
239   Jocelyn Golden         F3140        32/91    43:56.07   14:03    43:36.02
240   Brian Golden           M3140        53/68       43:57   14:03    43:36.08
241   Tyler Cook             M3140        54/68    44:00.02   14:05       43:43
242   Piper Kosse            F2130       45/108    44:19.01   14:05       43:43
243   Renae Rensch           F5199         8/24    44:35.06   14:05    43:43.01
244   Lindsay Shaw           F2130       46/108    44:19.02   14:05    43:43.01
245   Mark Gonnella          M4150        23/35    44:29.02   14:05       43:44
246   Sara Ernstmeyer        F3140        33/91    43:59.05   14:07    43:48.08
247   Paige Wiles            F2130       47/108    44:35.03   14:07    43:48.09
248   Kathleen Bradford      F3140        34/91    44:23.05   14:08    43:52.06
249   Benjamin Tuma          M2130        57/75    44:30.02   14:09    43:54.06
250   Chara Sype             F3140        35/91    44:12.02   14:11    44:01.05
251   Alicia Espelund        F2130       48/108    44:30.09   14:11    44:01.08
252   Mary Claire Murnan     F2130       49/108    44:31.07   14:11    44:02.05
253   Leah Wake              F2130       50/108    44:21.01   14:11    44:02.08
254   Shona Uden             F2130       51/108    44:56.06   14:12    44:04.05
255   Kylee Uden             F2130       52/108    45:03.02   14:14    44:10.09
256   Joe Kapusnick          M2130        58/75    45:13.03   14:14    44:11.02
257   Diana Shottenkirk      F5199         9/24    44:27.06   14:15    44:14.07
258   Rhod McNee             M4150        24/35       44:46   14:17       44:22
259   Rachel Bohacek         F2130       53/108    44:40.02   14:17    44:22.02
260   Lindsay Lundholm       F3140        36/91    44:55.08   14:19    44:25.09
261   Jarod Epp              M3140        55/68       45:15   14:20       44:29
262   Amy Larson             F2130       54/108    44:58.07   14:20    44:30.02
263   Ellen Miller           F2130       55/108    44:58.03   14:20    44:30.03
264   Xavier Miller          M0120          5/8    45:19.02   14:22    44:35.02
265   Andrew Thompson        M3140        56/68    45:17.07   14:25    44:45.04
266   Mary Snocker           F3140        37/91    45:45.02   14:26    44:50.05
267   Jacob Loy              M2130        59/75    45:39.06   14:27       44:53
268   Allison Loy            F2130       56/108    45:39.06   14:27       44:53
269   Mike Hall              M4150        25/35    45:46.01   14:27       44:53
270   Andrew Adams           M2130        60/75    45:35.09   14:33    45:09.04
271   Kristin Phelps         F2130       57/108    46:10.08   14:34    45:13.03
272   Ashley Diehm           F2130       58/108    45:53.03   14:37    45:24.04
273   Susan Clark            F3140        38/91    46:05.09   14:41    45:35.04
274   Rita Sanders           F5199        10/24    45:57.08   14:43    45:40.07
275   Pam Whisenhunt         F3140        39/91    46:20.07   14:44    45:44.03
276   Shawn Petersen         M4150        26/35    46:35.03   14:44    45:46.04
277   Lauren Kingston        F2130       59/108    46:34.09   14:45    45:46.05
278   Matthew Smith          M4150        27/35    46:34.07   14:48    45:56.05
279   Laura Snell            F2130       60/108    46:25.06   14:48    45:57.01
280   Vanessa Van Diest      F2130       61/108    46:51.09   14:49    45:59.03
281   Mark Irvin             M4150        28/35       46:32   14:50    46:02.05
282   Jenny Policky          F3140        40/91    46:47.08   14:52    46:08.02
283   Philip Human           M4150        29/35       47:00   14:53    46:12.01
284   Julie Kasun            F4150        12/34       47:00   14:53    46:12.01
285   Chris Gossin           F3140        41/91    46:41.06   14:54    46:17.02
286   Jeremy Fuerst          M3140        57/68    47:30.04   15:03       46:44
287   Jesse Elder            M2130        61/75    47:25.04   15:04    46:46.06
288   Erica Wagner           F3140        42/91    47:28.06   15:04    46:47.09
289   Marie Sharon           F4150        13/34    47:39.01   15:08    46:58.01
290   Ann Christensen        F5199        11/24    47:31.06   15:08       47:01
291   Ashley Kumpula         F2130       62/108    47:41.07   15:09    47:03.02
292   Cayenne Joyce          F3140        43/91    47:57.08   15:09    47:03.05
293   Karen Craig            F2130       63/108    47:18.03   15:10    47:05.03
294   Lowell Nelson          M5199        11/18    47:53.07   15:10    47:06.06
295   Ann Albers             F3140        44/91    47:45.01   15:12    47:12.02
296   Laura Orcutt           F2130       64/108    47:49.02   15:13    47:15.05
297   Timoree Klingler       F3140        45/91    47:55.06   15:14    47:17.05
298   Bill Chapin            M5199        12/18    48:11.08   15:15    47:22.04
299   Amy Laumann            F3140        46/91    47:35.03   15:17    47:28.05
300   Emily Perdue           F2130       65/108    48:34.06   15:20    47:36.01
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301   Caitlin Carlson        F2130       66/108    48:34.08   15:20    47:36.06
302   Natalie Wolf           F2130       67/108    48:19.09   15:20       47:38
303   Todd Rix               M4150        30/35       48:44   15:21    47:40.07
304   Kathleen Tack          F5199        12/24    47:50.05   15:22    47:43.08
305   Justin Seipel          M2130        62/75    48:14.06   15:25       47:53
306   Joshlyn Mangan         F2130       68/108       48:14   15:27    47:58.04
307   Melanie Whitmore       F3140        47/91    48:24.06   15:27    47:58.05
308   Jennifer Thompson      F3140        48/91    48:32.03   15:27    47:59.07
309   Angela Tucci           F3140        49/91    48:14.07   15:28    48:00.07
310   Amanda Petska          F2130       69/108    48:48.08   15:28       48:03
311   Jack McClelland        M2130        63/75    48:34.08   15:29    48:04.01
312   Tiffany Dodds          F2130       70/108    48:50.03   15:29    48:04.06
313   Frank Hruby            M2130        64/75    48:48.04   15:30       48:09
314   Melissa Fabina         F2130       71/108       50:18   15:32    48:15.03
315   Ryan Mick              F2130       72/108    49:08.07   15:33    48:17.07
316   Amber McIntyre         F3140        50/91    49:08.08   15:33    48:17.09
317   Stacie Thomas          F4150        14/34    48:33.07   15:34    48:21.06
318   Jennifer Schlueter     F3140        51/91    49:22.08   15:35    48:22.07
319   Amy Wagner             F2130       73/108    49:10.01   15:44       48:50
320   Kathryn Score          F2130       74/108    49:46.09   15:46    48:56.06
321   Jacque Dreeszen        F2130       75/108       49:34   15:46    48:57.01
322   Shawn Macken           M3140        58/68    49:23.03   15:47       49:01
323   Sara Fritz             F2130       76/108       49:40   15:47    49:01.02
324   Nic Robbins            M3140        59/68    49:37.02   15:52    49:15.01
325   Tracy Harrington       F4150        15/34    50:00.07   15:53    49:19.07
326   Marci Imel-Thies       F3140        52/91    49:53.04   15:53    49:19.09
327   Chandra Ljunggren      F3140        53/91    49:34.06   15:53    49:20.03
328   Elizabeth Kavan        F3140        54/91       50:11   15:56    49:28.03
329   Cindy Petersen         F3140        55/91    50:05.02   15:59    49:37.02
330   Leighann Robinson      F2130       77/108    49:56.06   16:01    49:44.03
331   Joyce Tontegode        F4150        16/34    50:22.09   16:01       49:45
332   Andy Gregory           M3140        60/68    50:54.03   16:08       50:07
333   Paul Harrison          M5199        13/18    51:26.05   16:14       50:24
334   Liz Jensen             F2130       78/108    51:25.01   16:14    50:24.08
335   Ivy Bloom              F3140        56/91    51:33.06   16:16    50:30.04
336   Brittany Blankenship   F2130       79/108    51:06.07   16:19    50:39.07
337   Dylan Wren             M2130        65/75    51:06.07   16:19    50:39.08
338   Nicole Biesterfeld     F3140        57/91    51:20.09   16:19    50:41.04
339   Shelly Goodmanson      F3140        58/91    51:01.01   16:20    50:43.03
340   Katie McCreery         F3140        59/91    51:43.09   16:24    50:55.03
341   Erik Wilcoxson         M3140        61/68    51:43.08   16:24    50:55.03
342   Tiffany Hermes         F3140        60/91    51:11.08   16:24    50:56.08
343   Tina Moore             F4150        17/34    52:15.02   16:31    51:15.08
344   Mike Rensch            M5199        14/18    52:13.03   16:32    51:20.08
345   Matthew Koenig         M2130        66/75    52:27.05   16:36    51:31.06
346   Heather Mueller        F3140        61/91    52:38.06   16:38    51:39.04
347   Katie Navratil         F2130       80/108    52:23.01   16:38    51:40.05
348   Trent Gildea           M2130        67/75    52:11.04   16:42    51:51.07
349   Traci Nielsen          F4150        18/34       52:54   16:43    51:55.04
350   Sarah Economides       F2130       81/108       52:15   16:45    52:00.01
351   Mikki Wilcox           F3140        62/91    52:37.09   16:45    52:01.07
352   Harley McCain          M2130        68/75    52:21.03   16:46    52:03.06
353   Kate Rempfer           F2130       82/108    52:21.04   16:46    52:03.09
354   Lisa Levander          F2130       83/108    52:31.09   16:49    52:13.03
355   Judy Shaffer           F3140        63/91    52:18.06   16:51    52:18.06
356   Dan Whaley             M4150        31/35    53:06.03   16:53    52:24.04
357   Joey Macken            F3140        64/91       52:52   16:55    52:30.08
358   Lisa Mason-D'croz      F2130       84/108    53:15.01   17:03    52:57.02
359   Jeff Miller            M4150        32/35    53:41.07   17:05    53:03.03
360   Ben Schroeder          M2130        69/75    53:48.09   17:06    53:04.07
361   Jacob Schroeder        M2130        70/75    53:49.02   17:06    53:05.01
362   Wyatt Miller           M0120          6/8    53:49.07   17:06    53:06.02
363   Jennifer Miller        F3140        65/91    53:49.09   17:06    53:06.04
364   Jennifer Nano          F2130       85/108    54:16.07   17:09    53:14.08
365   Melanie Ferguson       F2130       86/108    54:17.04   17:09    53:15.04
366   Kendra Galante         F2130       87/108    53:20.05   17:10    53:17.07
367   Nerissa Pintner        F3140        66/91    54:11.01   17:12    53:25.04
368   Jessica Kelly          F3140        67/91    54:10.02   17:14    53:29.06
369   Carey Wilkins          F3140        68/91    54:30.04   17:14    53:32.04
370   Janet Wilkins          F5199        13/24    54:30.05   17:15    53:32.08
371   Tyne Ringsmuth         M2130        71/75    54:15.06   17:15    53:32.09
372   Jane Hall              F3140        69/91    54:36.09   17:17    53:40.06
373   Dawn Frizell           F5199        14/24       54:05   17:18    53:43.01
374   Angie Blacketer        F3140        70/91    54:30.01   17:19       53:46
375   Jason Blacketer        M3140        62/68    54:31.08   17:20    53:48.03
376   Sara Magnus            F3140        71/91    54:11.02   17:20       53:50
377   Carla Otredosky        F3140        72/91    54:10.08   17:20    53:50.04
378   Ashlee Ernst           F0120          2/3    54:22.01   17:23    53:57.08
379   Kimberly Quinn         F3140        73/91    54:50.03   17:29    54:18.07
380   Ken Jolkowski          M5199        15/18    55:21.08   17:30    54:21.08
381   Veronica Wagner        F2130       88/108    54:53.04   17:31    54:23.02
382   Liz Gabel              F2130       89/108    55:02.03   17:33    54:30.01
383   Jessica Valdivia       F2130       90/108    55:02.03   17:33    54:30.01
384   Kendra Meek            F2130       91/108    55:22.07   17:35    54:36.08
385   Brianna Erickson       F2130       92/108    55:22.07   17:35    54:36.08
386   Alisha Dorn            F2130       93/108    54:50.08   17:36    54:39.02
387   Amber Lenhoff          F2130       94/108    55:39.02   17:36    54:40.01
388   Jason Gerdes           M3140        63/68    54:50.05   17:39    54:47.02
389   Amy Kerans             F3140        74/91    55:20.02   17:44    55:03.03
390   Marilyn Kerans         F5199        15/24    55:20.04   17:44    55:03.06
391   Ricki Meyer            F2130       95/108    55:25.06   17:45    55:06.08
392   Jenny Whitney          F3140        75/91    56:03.06   17:51       55:27
393   Suzy Allen             F3140        76/91    56:17.05   18:01       55:58
394   Kristin Herrera        F3140        77/91    56:17.07   18:01    55:58.04
395   Nicole Hawke           F2130       96/108    57:17.02   18:08    56:17.03
396   Doug Jolkowski         M4150        33/35    57:17.02   18:08       56:18
397   Joy Crawford           F4150        19/34    56:53.03   18:09    56:21.01
398   Aaron Wagner           M2130        72/75    56:57.08   18:11    56:28.02
399   Rachel Wagner          F2130       97/108    56:58.01   18:11    56:28.05
400   Jim Walters            M5199        16/18    57:34.05   18:12    56:31.04
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401   Reva Miller            F4150        20/34    57:10.09   18:12    56:32.05
402   Paige Delaney          F2130       98/108    57:10.09   18:13    56:32.08
403   Mike Boell             M2130        73/75    57:42.01   18:17    56:46.07
404   Annie Boell            F2130       99/108    57:41.07   18:17    56:46.08
405   Milt Ward              M5199        17/18    57:52.06   18:22    57:03.02
406   Terri Zywiec           F3140        78/91    57:45.08   18:26    57:13.02
407   Kelly Sellenrick       F4150        21/34    57:46.01   18:26    57:14.02
408   Robert Mason           M4150        34/35    58:34.07   18:36    57:45.04
409   Elizabeth Baquet       F2130      100/108    58:29.02   18:37       57:49
410   Belinda Rinker         F5199        16/24    58:29.01   18:37    57:49.01
411   Kris Bohac             F5199        17/24    58:49.05   18:40    57:58.01
412   Nadine Kreifels        F5199        18/24    58:41.09   18:41    58:02.04
413   Kelli Bacon            F3140        79/91       58:51   18:44    58:11.04
414   Holly Hansen           F3140        80/91       59:37   18:52    58:35.07
415   Cheri Lenhoff          F4150        22/34    59:37.01   18:52       58:36
416   Catie Miller           F2130      101/108    58:49.07   18:53    58:39.06
417   Brenda Wilcox          F3140        81/91    59:40.04   19:01    59:04.02
418   Teresa Casart          F4150        23/34    59:39.03   19:02    59:07.08
419   Al Vybiral             M5199        18/18     1:01:02   19:23  1:00:12.02
420   Deanna Leyden          F3140        82/91  1:01:02.01   19:23  1:00:12.06
421   Ella Macken            F0120          3/3  1:00:36.01   19:24  1:00:14.07
422   Brittainey Muench      F3140        83/91  1:01:19.03   19:25  1:00:18.09
423   Josh Muench            M3140        64/68  1:01:19.06   19:25  1:00:18.09
424   Gabe Macken            M0120          7/8  1:00:57.03   19:31  1:00:35.04
425   Susan Ruyle            F4150        24/34  1:01:59.03   19:40  1:01:04.04
426   Larita Lang            F5199        19/24  1:01:56.09   19:46  1:01:23.01
427   Misty Wendt            F3140        84/91  1:02:01.05   19:56  1:01:54.04
428   Maritza Pearl          F4150        25/34  1:03:10.03   20:14  1:02:49.07
429   Jon Pearl              M3140        65/68  1:03:09.09   20:14  1:02:49.09
430   Sabrina Hellbusch      F2130      102/108  1:03:44.05   20:14     1:02:51
431   Kristine Strand        F4150        26/34  1:03:29.06   20:15  1:02:54.06
432   Jody Olsen             F3140        85/91  1:03:32.01   20:23  1:03:19.04
433   Jane Haire             F5199        20/24  1:03:44.07   20:27     1:03:32
434   Amanda Fitzgerald      F3140        86/91  1:04:32.02   20:28  1:03:32.09
435   Heath Tuttle           M3140        66/68  1:04:18.01   20:32  1:03:44.06
436   Quinlan Miller         M0120          8/8  1:04:44.02   20:36  1:03:59.06
437   Jennifer Miller        F4150        27/34  1:04:44.03   20:36  1:03:59.09
438   Sarah Bernhagen        F4150        28/34  1:04:54.09   20:44  1:04:23.04
439   Corinne Mittag         F4150        29/34  1:05:04.01   20:48  1:04:34.06
440   Courtney Fitzgerald    F3140        87/91  1:05:31.08   20:48  1:04:34.08
441   Kim Kronberg           F5199        21/24  1:05:28.01   20:48     1:04:35
442   Jenny Haire            F3140        88/91  1:05:28.04   20:48  1:04:35.01
443   Tasha Epp              F2130      103/108     1:05:24   20:49  1:04:38.06
444   Molly Trauernicht      F2130      104/108  1:05:47.01   20:54  1:04:53.02
445   Amy Struthers          F5199        22/24  1:06:14.08   21:02  1:05:20.05
446   Tricia Benes           F2130      105/108  1:05:44.07   21:07  1:05:34.08
447   Jennifer Holsten       F3140        89/91  1:08:04.02   21:35  1:07:02.09
448   Jeff Faiman            M3140        67/68  1:10:15.01   22:26  1:09:39.01
449   Jennifer Faiman        F3140        90/91     1:10:15   22:26  1:09:39.03
450   Lisa Sheehan           F4150        30/34  1:10:46.03   22:34  1:10:04.07
451   Brian Fitzgerald       M3140        68/68     1:11:13   22:38     1:10:16
452   Russ Sheehan           M4150        35/35  1:10:58.06   22:38  1:10:17.05
453   Kate Barber            F2130      106/108     1:11:03   22:50  1:10:53.04
454   Greg Hartman           M2130        74/75     1:11:43   22:52  1:11:00.06
455   Naomi Hartman          F2130      107/108  1:11:42.09   22:52  1:11:01.05
456   Emily Knickerbocker    F2130      108/108  1:20:42.01   25:39  1:19:38.05
457   Barb Hurst             F5199        23/24  1:20:42.06   25:39  1:19:38.09
458   Ann Rowe               F5199        24/24  1:20:42.09   25:39  1:19:39.02
459   Kris Lyons             F4150        31/34  1:20:43.01   25:44  1:19:54.02
460   Cindy Brown            F4150        32/34  1:20:44.06   25:44  1:19:55.03
461   Andy Pruitt            M2130        75/75  1:32:00.09   29:18     1:31:00
462   Barb Mock              F4150        33/34  1:32:00.02   29:28  1:31:31.05
463   Rachel Pultz           F3140        91/91  1:33:43.02   29:52  1:32:45.01
464   Susan Zander           F4150        34/34  1:33:43.06   29:52  1:32:45.03
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